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 CASUAL & BUSINESS SHIRT LADY

SHLOXF

Work shirt for women with long sleeves, slightly fitted. Available in 5 colors and from size
XS to 3XL. Oxford fabric work shirt that stands out for its strength and thickness. Suitable for
all seasons of the year.

Details:

Long sleeve shirt.
Slightly fitted.
Dyed-to-match button.
Oxford - 60% Cotton / 40% Polyester

Oxford - 60% cotton / 40% polyester (Pg. 36 catalog)

Box 25      Pack 1

 

SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

Width 46 cm
18.1"

49.5 cm
19.5"

52 cm
20.5"

54.5 cm
21.5"

58.5 cm
23"

62.5 cm
24.6"

66.5 cm
26.2"

Length 63 cm
24.8"

65 cm
25.6"

67 cm
26.4"

68 cm
26.8"

69 cm
27.2"

70 cm
27.6"

71 cm
28"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

RB
Royal Blue

SK
Sky Blue
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