

SHLOXF



CASUAL & BUSINESS SHIRT LADY

SHLOXF

Work shirt for women with long sleeves, slightly fitted. Available in 5 colors and from size XS to 3XL. Oxford fabric work shirt that stands out for its strength and thickness. Suitable for all seasons of the year.

Details:

- Long sleeve shirt.
- Slightly fitted.
- Dyed-to-match button.
- Oxford 60% Cotton / 40% Polyester

Oxford - 60% cotton / 40% polyester (Pg. 36 catalog)







IZE

eu			B.4				
EU		S	М		XL	XXL	3XL
Width	46 cm 18.1"	49.5 cm 19.5"			58.5 cm 23"	62.5 cm 24.6"	66.5 cm 26.2"
Length	63 cm 24.8"	65 cm 25.6"	67 cm 26.4"	68 cm 26.8"	69 cm 27.2"	70 cm 27.6"	71 cm 28"

COLOURS











